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Propriétaire :
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Né le : 07/12/2017

LUNA
FR0312155253FR7121722787
EARL AUDINATSCEA PICHARD HUGUES

9891123 0.630.570.92

8510791 0.540.670.87
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LECORNU PROSPEREARL DOLLIONEARL AUDINATSCEA PICHARD
HUGUES

EARL GAUDET
FABIEN

GAEC VIDAL
RR4 SRBBA+RJ A+RVS

DATURACASTORFLEURFATALE IDEALFEDERTABARLY
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GAEC MICAUD
FR0332760073
ROUE

101
94
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0.97

0.98

0.98

0.97
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106
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101
105
101

76100 0.540.87

LECORNU Tony
FR1423175071
ILEBO

87102 0.640.89

0.54

0.48

0.36

0.670.870.90 8510197 78
92

100

RAYMOND A & JC
RVS
FOLIO

GAEC MICAUD
FR0339997321
NUEGO

0.44

0.55

0.58

0.44

0.55

Veau Mâle Base de référence: CH.PF.25.2 Date d'édition : 08/01/2026
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GAEC MICAUD
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Née le : 30/11/2019

0.44

0.40

0.34

RJ

98

97
97
96

RJ
FUEGO

0.44

0.45

0.36

NON49 kg NON1

ARROUX FR0330865766 22/03/2025

RVS A+ RVS RJ

GAEC MICAUD
GAEC MICAUD
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